
2021 Transcend Madison
Competition Prizes

Main Stage Prizes
1st Place + StartingBlock Space
2nd Place + StartingBlock Space
3rd Place + StartingBlock Space
Best Poster
Best Prototype
Best Pitch
Best Exec Summary

$15,000
$10,000

$8,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000
$3,000

Early Stage Prizes
1st Place
Best Poster
Best Prototype 
Best Pitch
Best Executive Summary

$3,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$60,000+ in prizes and
awards! 

Services
Social Entrepreneurship
Alumni

$4,500
$1,000
$1,000

Additional Prizes and Services


