

2021 Transcend Madison Competition Prizes

Main Stage Prizes

1st Place + StartingBlock Space	\$15,000
2nd Place + StartingBlock Space	\$10,000
3rd Place + StartingBlock Space	\$8,000
Best Poster	\$3,000
Best Prototype	\$3,000
Best Pitch	\$3,000
Best Exec Summary	\$3,000

Early Stage Prizes

1st Place	\$3,000
Best Poster	\$1,000
Best Prototype	\$1,000
Best Pitch	\$1,000
Best Executive Summary	\$1,000

Additional Prizes and Services

Services	\$4,500
Social Entrepreneurship	\$1,000
Alumni	\$1,000

\$60,000+ in prizes and awards!